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2025-2026 School Calendar

Graham Academy Upper School
469 Miller Street
Luzerne, PA 18709
Graham Academy Lower School

1 Institute Lane
Kingston, PA 18704
Graham Academy Mayfield
1300 Old Plank Road
Jermyn, PA 18433

Aug 4-22 Prof. Development-Support Staff
Aug 11- 22 Prof. Development/Teachers/RS
August 20 Open House/Meet the Teacher

August 25 First Student Day of School

Feb. 09

Full Day Professional Development

March 20, Full Day Professional Development

June 04

High School Graduation

June 08-12 Make-Up Snow Days

12:30 Dismissal for Professional Development
Wednesday, Sep.24 Friday, October 31
Wednesday, Nov. 26 Tuesday, Dec. 23
Wednesday, April 1 Friday May 22
Monday - Friday, June 1 -5

PSSA

English/LA April 20-24 Grades 3-8
Math & Science April 27 - May 1 Grades 3-8
Makeups May 4 - 08 Grades 3-8
Keystone

Wave 1- Winter December 3-17 Alg 1, Bio, Lit
Wave 2- Winter January 5-16 Alg 1, Bio, Lit
Wave 3- Spring May 11-22 Alg 1, Bio, Lit

PASA
Testing window April 20 - May 8

Staff Professional Development Full Days

Note: February 09, 2026 - Full Prof. Dev. Day
Note: March 25, 2026 - Full Prof. Dev. Day

February 2026
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Note: June 1-5 will be 1/2 Days
Student Dismissal at 12:30

Tentative ESY Schedule /Pending Snow Days

Monday, June 15 - Thursday, July 24

Every Monday - Thursday Half Days

Student Hours: 8:30 - 12:30

Tuesday, October 28 End MP 1 FIDS Day 1st Snow Day
Thursday, January 15 End MP 2 FIDS Day 2nd Snow Day
Tuesday, March 24 End MP 3 FIDS Day 3rd Snow Day
Friday, June 05 End MP 4 FIDS Day 4th Snow Day

FIDS Day 5th Snow Day
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